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Type of legal service Price (rub.) Terms
Apostille and nostrification

Document type

Apostilles on civil registry office documents 6200 5 days
Apostille on documents issued by a notary 6200 4 days
Apostilles for MIA (certificate of no criminal 6200 5 days
record)

Apostilles on education documents 9600 5 days
Apostille for documents issued in other regions 8750 5-15 days
Retrieval of documents

Document type

Document Reclamation 4300 1-3 days
Requesting duplicates of educational documents 8050 30-60 days
Request for personal documents 5750 1-60 days

Consular legalization
Incomplete consular legalization (before the consulate)

Incomplete consular legalization (before the

consulate) 9600 12 working days

Incomplete consular legalization (before the

consulate) 6150 17 working days



Type of legal service Price (rub.) Terms

Full consular legalization

Full consular legalization 10750 12 working days
Full consular legalization 8600 17 working days

Legalization of documents in the Chamber of Commerce and Industry of the Russian
Federation

Type of legalization

Full consular legalization at the CCI of the Russian

Federation 8600 1-2 working days
Efg;;;;}?gdcecgiiuolﬁr legalization at the CCI of the 7500 1-2 working days
Notary actions

Certificates

Certification of the translator's signature 1050 1 day
Certification of a notarized copy 180 1 day

Written translations

East Europe

Translation into Bulgarian 860 1-3 days
Hungarian language 1100 1-3 days

Polish language 860 1-3 days

Serbian language 860 1-3 days

Czech language 1100 1-3 days
Slovenian language 1100 1-3 days

Albanian language 1035 1-3 days



Type of legal service

Macedonian language

Eastern language

Arab language

Vietnamese language

Chinese language

Korean language

Thai language

Hebrew language

Farsi language

Hindi language

Western and Central Europe

English language

German language

French language

Spanish language

Written translation from Italian and into Italian

Dutch language

Portuguese language

Greek language

Latin language

Scandinavian language

Price (rub.)

1200

1210

1210

1210

1300

1210

1250

1150

1450

690

860

860

920

920

1035

1035

980

980

Terms

1-3 days

1-3 days

1-3 days

1-3 days

1-3 days

1-3 days

1-3 days

1-3 days

1-3 days

1-3 days

1-3 days

1-3 days

1-3 days

1-3 days

1-3 days

1-3 days

1-3 days

1-3 days



Type of legal service

Danish language

Norwegian language

Finnish language

Swedish language

CIS and Baltic countries

Azerbaijani language

Armenian language

Georgian language

Turkmen language

Uzbek language

Belarusian language

Ukrainian language

Kazakh language

Kyrgyz language

Moldavian language

Latvian language

Lithuanian language

Estonian language

Certification of the correctness of the translation at the consulates

Consulates

Consulate of Italy

Price (rub.)

1100

1100

1100

1100

750

750

750

750

750

690

650

805

805

805

860

860

1100

3150

Terms

1-3 days

1-3 days

1-3 days

1-3 days

1-3 days

1-3 days

1-3 days

1-3 days

1-3 days

1-3 days

1-3 days

1-3 days

1-3 days

1-3 days

1-3 days

1-3 days

1-3 days

1-3 days



Type of legal service
Consulate of Spain

Consulate of the Czech Republic
Interpreting

By choice of language

Oral Consecutive Translation

Price (rub.)

3800

3800

4050

Terms
1-3 days

1-3 days

1 hour



