



УСЛУГИ ЮРИСТОВ, БУХГАЛТЕРОВ И ПЕРЕВОДЧИКОВ

# ПРАВО & СЛОВО

Type of legal service	Price (rub.)	Terms
<b>Apostille and nostrification</b>		
Document type		
Apostilles on civil registry office documents	6200	5 days
Apostille on documents issued by a notary	6200	4 days
Apostilles for MIA (certificate of no criminal record)	6200	5 days
Apostilles on education documents	9600	5 days
Apostille for documents issued in other regions	8750	5-15 days
<b>Retrieval of documents</b>		
Document type		
Document Reclamation	4300	1-3 days
Requesting duplicates of educational documents	8050	30-60 days
Request for personal documents	5750	1-60 days
<b>Consular legalization</b>		
Incomplete consular legalization (before the consulate)		
Incomplete consular legalization (before the consulate)	9600	12 working days
Incomplete consular legalization (before the consulate)	6150	17 working days

Type of legal service	Price (rub.)	Terms
Full consular legalization		
Full consular legalization	10750	12 working days
Full consular legalization	8600	17 working days
<b>Legalization of documents in the Chamber of Commerce and Industry of the Russian Federation</b>		
Type of legalization		
Full consular legalization at the CCI of the Russian Federation	8600	1-2 working days
Incomplete consular legalization at the CCI of the Russian Federation	7500	1-2 working days
<b>Notary actions</b>		
Certificates		
Certification of the translator's signature	1050	1 day
Certification of a notarized copy	180	1 day
<b>Written translations</b>		
East Europe		
Translation into Bulgarian	860	1-3 days
Hungarian language	1100	1-3 days
Polish language	860	1-3 days
Serbian language	860	1-3 days
Czech language	1100	1-3 days
Slovenian language	1100	1-3 days
Albanian language	1035	1-3 days

Type of legal service	Price (rub.)	Terms
Macedonian language	1200	1-3 days
Eastern language		
Arab language	1210	1-3 days
Vietnamese language	1210	1-3 days
Chinese language	1210	1-3 days
Korean language	1300	1-3 days
Thai language	1210	1-3 days
Hebrew language	1250	1-3 days
Farsi language	1150	1-3 days
Hindi language	1450	1-3 days
Western and Central Europe		
English language	690	1-3 days
German language	860	1-3 days
French language	860	1-3 days
Spanish language	920	1-3 days
Written translation from Italian and into Italian	920	1-3 days
Dutch language	1035	1-3 days
Portuguese language	1035	1-3 days
Greek language	980	1-3 days
Latin language	980	1-3 days
Scandinavian language		

Type of legal service	Price (rub.)	Terms
Danish language	1100	1-3 days
Norwegian language	1100	1-3 days
Finnish language	1100	1-3 days
Swedish language	1100	1-3 days
CIS and Baltic countries		
Azerbaijani language	750	1-3 days
Armenian language	750	1-3 days
Georgian language	750	1-3 days
Turkmen language	750	1-3 days
Uzbek language	750	1-3 days
Belarusian language	690	1-3 days
Ukrainian language	650	1-3 days
Kazakh language	805	1-3 days
Kyrgyz language	805	1-3 days
Moldavian language	805	1-3 days
Latvian language	860	1-3 days
Lithuanian language	860	1-3 days
Estonian language	1100	1-3 days

#### Certification of the correctness of the translation at the consulates

Consulates

Consulate of Italy	3150	1-3 days
--------------------	------	----------

Type of legal service	Price (rub.)	Terms
Consulate of Spain	3800	1-3 days
Consulate of the Czech Republic	3800	1-3 days

### **Interpreting**

By choice of language

Oral Consecutive Translation	4050	1 hour
------------------------------	------	--------